PARCEL
NUMBER

. PERMANENT

07-23-403-022 60 ”q%

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

12281 ROSELAND ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-11-81

8-11-99
2-7-00

10-30-00
6-25-02

COOK ESTHER M
GOINGS C RICHBRD & JOANNE

C.F. 38450
GOINGS C RICHARD & JOANNE GOINGS TRUSTEES NO FEE
NELSON STEVEN M & ELIZABETH SP 71,500
ROSELAND NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION S.P. 80,000
ANDREASEN JOHN & KATHLEEN SP 83,000




